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LOCAL SPOTS

S O N I  K A N GS O N I  K A N G

tel:+1778-869-7664
mailto:soni@realtorsonikang.ca


LOCAL 
SPOTS

LOCAL STORES
THE HEART FOR SHOPPING (GIRLS CLOTHES)
HONEYS
CRUSH

RESTAURANTS
LIGHTHOUSE
HENRYS
MOONLIGHT
CACTUS CLUB
THE VAULT

CAFE'S
TIGER COFFEE
WEST VILLAGE CAFE
CLOVE AND
TASTY INDIAN BISTRO

BREWERIES
CLAYTON PUB
DUBLINS IRISH PUB

OUTDOOR ATTRACTIONS
CLOVERDALE ATHLETIC
LANGLEY EVENTS CENTRE
WILDPLAY
SEA WALL
LIGHTHOUSE PARK FOR HIKING
KITSILANO POOL

INDOOR ATTRACTIONS
COLUSSUS
STRAWBERRY HIL
SANDCASTLE BOWL BAR AND GRILL

OUTDOOR SPORTS
MORGAN CREEK GOLF
COURSE
NORTHVIEW GOLF COURSE
HAZELMERE GOLF COURSE
MULANS GOLF
SEA TO SKY GONDOLA
FERRY TO ISLAND

HISTORY
CLOVERDALE MUSEUM
FORT LANGLEY
VICTORIA PARLIAMENT BUILDING

FOR KIDS
PLANET LAZER
CLOVERDALE ATHLETIC
PARK
PENZER ACTION PARK
HONEYBEE CENTRE
WHITE ROCK BEACH
KITSILANO POOL
ALDERGROVE ZOO
ALDERGROVE WATER PARK

ENTERTAINMENT
TRAMPOLINE PARK

ENTERTAINMENT
BEAR CREEK PARK
REDWOOD PARK
LYNN CANYON
STANLEY PARK
CULTUS LAKE
BRIDAL FALLS
WHISTLER

HIGH TEA 
TOKYO MITHI VALA (SURREY)
THE WHITE HOUSE (FORT LANGLEY)
TRACEY CAKES






L O C A L  S T O R E S




CRUSH

THE HEART FOR
SHOPPING (GIRLS

CLOTHES)
HONEYS
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R E S T A U R A N T S

MOONLIGHT CACTUS CLUB

LIGHTHOUSE HENRYS
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THE VAULT
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C A F E ' S

CLOVE CAFE TASTY INDIAN
BISTRO 

TIGER COFFEE WEST VILLAGE CAFE
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B R E W E R I E S

DUBLINS IRISH PUB

CLAYTON PUB

SONI  KANG |  (778)  869-7664 |  SONI@REALTORSONIKANG.CA

mailto:soni@realtorsonikang.ca



 


O U T D O O R  A T T R A C T I O N S

WILDPLAY SEA WALL

CLOVERDALE
ATHLETIC

LANGLEY EVENTS
CENTRE
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KITSILANO POOL

LIGHTHOUSE PARK
FOR HIKING
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SANDCASTLE BOWL
BAR AND GRILL

COLUSSUS STRAWBERRY HILL
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HAZELMERE GOLF
COURSE

MULANS GOLF 

MORGAN CREEK
GOLF COURSE

NORTHVIEW GOLF
COURSE
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FERRY TO ISLAND 

SEA TO SKY
GONDOLA

SONI  KANG |  (778)  869-7664 |  SONI@REALTORSONIKANG.CA

mailto:soni@realtorsonikang.ca


H I S T O R Y


 


VICTORIA
PARLIAMENT

BUILDING

CLOVERDALE
MUSEUM

FORT LANGLEY
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PENZER ACTION
PARK

HONEYBEE CENTRE

PLANET LAZER CLOVERDALE
ATHLETIC PARK
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ALDERGROVE ZOO ALDERGROVE WATER
PARK

WHITE ROCK BEACH KITSILANO POOL
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TRAMPOLINE PARK
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LYNN CANYON STANLEY PARK

BEAR CREEK PARK REDWOOD PARK
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WHISTLER

CULTUS LAKE BRIDAL FALLS 
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TRACEY CAKES

TOKYO MITHI VALA
(SURREY)

THE WHITE HOUSE
(FORT LANGLEY)
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C o n t a c t  S T a c e y
THANK YOU!

SONI KANG

SONIKANGSELLSHOMES.CA

(778) 869-7664 

SONI@REALTORSONIKANG.CA

SONI KANG

CONTACT 

REAL ESTATE EXPERT
RE/MAX BLUEPRINT

SONI KANG

SONI KANG

https://www.facebook.com/sonikangsellshomes/
https://sonikangsellshomes.ca/
tel:(778)869-7664
tel:(778)869-7664
mailto:soni@realtorsonikang.ca
https://www.instagram.com/sonikangsellshomes/
https://www.youtube.com/@sonikang2970

